BOS Il

Date Day Time Department
28.07.2020 | Tuesday 10.30 am | English
29.07.2020 | Wednesday | 10.30 a.m | Mathematics
30.07.2020 | Thursday 10.30 am | Computer Science
31.07.2020 | Friday 10.30 am | Computer Applications
01.08.2020 | Saturday 10.30 am | Physics
03.08.2020 | Monday 10.30 am | Tamil
04.08.2020 | Tuesday 10.30 am | Chemistry
05.08.2020 | Wednesday | 10.30 am | Information Technology
05.08.2020 | Wednesday | 2.00 p.m | Sanskrit
06.08.2020 | Tuesday 10.30 am | Business Administration
06.08.2020 | Thursday 3.00 pm | Economics
07.08.2020 | Friday 10.30 am | Commerce (Corporate

Secretaryship)

07.08.2020 | Friday 2.00 p.m | Commerce




